Sachsen-Anhalt
Fischart

Aal

Asche
Bachforelle
Barbe

GroBe Marane
Hecht

Karpfen

Kleine Marane
Lachs
Meerforelle
Quappe
Rapfen

Regenbogenforelle

Schleie
Wels
Zahrte
Zander

Schonzeit

01.12. - 15.05.
15.09. - 31.03.
01.04. - 30.06.
15.02. - 30.04.
01.10. - 31.03.
01.10. - 31.03.
15.02. - 30.06.
15.02. - 31.05.

Ganzjahrig geschiitzte Fischarten
Bachneunauge, Bitterling, Elritze, Finte, FluBneunauge, Groppe
Lachs, Meerforelle, Meerneunauge, Moderlieschen, Nase,
Schlammpeitzger, Schmerle, Schneider, SteinbeiBer, Stor,
Stor, Nordseeschnapel, WeiBflossengrindling und Zahrte

Mindestman
45 cm
30 cm
25 cm
45 cm
30 cm
50 cm
35 cm
12 cm
50 cm
40 cm
30 cm
40 cm
25 cm
25 cm
70 cm
30 cm
50 cm



